EROS COMBO SUSPENDED
LWERSC-SPD BROCHURE INSTALLATION SHEET
MC3570*
MC12-24-38-50*
MCWW*
LAST UPDATE

EROS COMBO SUSPENDED PROJECT: TYPE: QTY:
Eros Combo Suspended
Ordering Guide
Product Code Length Pattern Type Pattern
Dimensions Exterior Finish Direct Linear
Modules
Direct Linear
Modules Lumen
Package
Direct Multicell
Modules (5)
 Direct Multicell
Modules Output
(5)
LWERSC-SPD
48
60
72
84
96
144
CUCR
CUSU
CUPA
48in
60in
72in
84in
96in
144in
Custom Continuous Run
Custom Single Unit
Custom Pattern
PAL
PAS
PAU
PAT
PAX
PAH
CU
NA
L-Shaped Pattern
Square Shaped Pattern
U -Shaped Pattern
T -Shaped Pattern
X -Shaped Pattern
H -Shaped Pattern
Custom Shaped Pattern (1)
None
A X B
A X B
A X B X C
A1+A2 X B
A1+A2 X B1+B2
A X B1+B2 X C1+C2
MBK
MWH

ally control the accent spotlight when the
Separate Circuit (SC) option is selected in
the Accent Spotlight ordering guide.
Technical InformationOrdering Section Photometrics DataControls Mounting Options Emergency
All lighting is on the same circuit and will
be controlled simultaneously.
Direct and indirect lighting are on two
separate circuits and will be controlled
independently.
Circuits
Athena Wireless Node
Models AWNR - Radio Frequency AWNS - Radio Frequency +
Occupancy Sensor
Description
The Athena wireless node is a radio frequency
(RF) device that enables simple, digital control of individ-
ual light fixtures in an Athena controlled system. The small size
and compatibility with a wide variety of drivers allow for seam-
less integration with common commercial lighting fixtures from
any manufacturer.
Driver
Compatibility
Static White Control: •	Lutron digital drivers (coming soon)•	DALI-2 certified drivers•	ANSI C137.1 compliant 0–10V drivers
Tunable White Control : •	Lutron digital drivers (coming soon)•	DALI-2 certified drivers
Power / Load
•	IEC SELV / NEC® Class 2•	Operating voltage: 9.5 – 28.8V•	Operating current: 46mA max
Finish
AWNR - Matte White AWNR - Matte Black AWNS - Matte White AWNS - Matte Black
Node colour will match the fixture finish, if custom colour is selected, black node will be supplied
unless specified otherwise.
Spec Sheet Installation
Documents
Lutron Hi-Lume 1%
Spec Sheet
/9 12
LAST UPDATE
22/10/2024
The information herein may be changed without notice. Please consult our Terms and Conditions. https://lumenwarm.com/en/terms-and-conditions/
TOLL FREE 1 866 586 3692
TEL. 514 286 0227
OFFICE AND SHOWROOM
155 Fortin Street, Suite 180, Quebec
City, QC G1M 3M2, Canada
EROS COMBO SUSPENDED
Technical InformationOrdering Section Photometrics DataControls Mounting Options Emergency
Cable Colour
BKD
Black Decorative Cable
(Pass-Through is Matte Black)
WHD
White Decorative Cable
(Pass-Through is Matte White)
Canopy Installation
Detailed ViewCanopy Options
Mounting Options
Canopy Installation
Instructions
Consult our installation
guide for more information.
9/16 Clip for T-Grid : No power feed cable
Round Canopy on T-Grid: With power feed cable
15/16 Clip for T-Grid: No power feed cable
Hard / Drywall Mounting : No power feed cable
Canopy Options, Hard / Drywall Mounting :